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
Area
(sq ft)

Lot
Size

(sq ft)
Year
Built

List /
Lease
Price

N/A Price
per

sq. ft.

16113 NW Ridgetop Ln Single Family 4/4 2,766 sq
ft

5,662 1991 $819,900 N/A $296

18 Pending Pending as of 4/24/2024 MLS ID: 24634986

Updated, meticulously cared-for home in the Oak Hills neighborhood of Bethany, with attention to detail in every aspect. 4
bedrooms + office + 3 full baths plus one half bath. Vaulted ceilings in the living room and primary suite, and remodeled
bathrooms on all floors. The showstopper of the home is the fully finished daylight basement with bedroom, living space, office,
full bathroom, and a new beverage center, providing the opportunity for multi-generational living. New Trex decking allows for
enjoyment of the serene green space behind the home. Very well cared for and very well maintained. A rare find!

Listing Courtesy of ELEETE Real Estate

3680 NW Columbia Ave Single Family 4/3 1,894 sq
ft

9,583 1964 $591,000 N/A $312

19 Active Active: 2/24/2024 MLS ID: 24400042

Welcome to this charming property with a cozy fireplace, offering a serene natural color palette throughout. The home features
additional rooms for flexible living space, ideal for a home office or hobby room. The primary bathroom boasts good under sink
storage for all your essentials. Step outside to find a lovely sitting area in the backyard, perfect for enjoying the fresh air. With new
flooring throughout the home, this property is ready for you. Don't miss out on this wonderful opportunity to make this house your
new home! This home has been virtually staged to illustrate its potential

Listing Courtesy of Opendoor Brokerage LLC

4115 NW Carlton Ct Single Family 4/3 2,134 sq
ft

7,405 1968 $675,470 N/A $317

20 Active New, Active: 6/7/2024 MLS ID: 24457514

OPEN Sat/Sun June 8&9 12-3pm. RARE Mid-Century Tri-Level, Located on a Quiet Loop in the Heart of Rock Creek is Sure to
Steal Your Heart Away! 4 BR/3 Bths w/Fantistic Floor Plan Has Not Been For Sale For 33 Years! Main Lvl Attractions Include
Rustic Vintage Mica Slate Entry, Large Vaulted Entertainer's Living Room w/Original Beams, Floor-to-Ceil Brick Woodburning
Fireplace & Multi-Pane Bay Window. Nearby, Lies a One-of-a-Kind Custom Vaulted Kitchen/Dining Rm Combo w/Shiny, Never-
Lived-On Newly Refinished Maple Foors, Massive Amount of Maple Cabinets, Granite Countertops(w/SS Bullnose), Stainless
Steal Appliances(Incl Gas Cooktop), Eating Bar, Pendant & CanLighting, SBS Refrigerator w/ Water & Icemaker, A Kehole
Circular Window & Fan-Light, Set-Apart Desk/Office Area, Multiple Cabinets for Pantry/Extra Storage, a Vaulted Open Dining
Area & Hidden Coat/Utility Closet and 2nd Pantry/Storage Closet. Upstairs Features Primary BR w/Newer Ensuite Bath(w/Floor-
to-Ceil,Tile Step-In Shower, Dual-Flush Toilet, Lighted Vanity); Lg Attic Storage Rm off of Primary Behind Dr; 2 Addt'l Large BRs
w/Ceiling Fan-Lights; Hall Bath w/ Updated Vanity & Linen Closet. The Lower Level Offers Flexible Space w/Family Room
w/Sidelight Door to Backyard Entertainers Patio & Spacious Backyard; 4th Bd(sharing a Full Bath w/Fam Rm); Tile Bathroom
w/New Vanity, Sink & Backsplash & Step-in Floor-to-Ceiling Tile Shower; Laundry Room w/Tile Floor. Updates Include New
Architectural Composition Roof; All New Carpeting on Lower Level; Newly-Refinished Maple Flrs in Kitchen & Dining Areas; New
Exterior Paint; Milgard Double-Pane Vinyl Windows; Copper Supply Plumbing; Updated Bathrooms; Newer (2021) Gas Furnace
& A/C; 2022 Water Heater; Updated Light Fixtures & Vanity Mirrors. Other Features Incl Oversized Double-Car Garage w/Built-
Ins, Shelves & Storage; Concrete Walkway From Front to Backyard. Fenced Bkyd w/Mature Landscape; Beaverton Schools!
Welcome Home! Close to Schools, Shopping & Sunset Corridor!

Listing Courtesy of Realty One Group Prestige
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About RPR (Realtors Property Resource)

Realtors Property Resource® is a wholly owned subsidiary of the National
Association REALTORS®.
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